
Area Name of business Contact Number Email Website
Scottburgh Blue Marlin Hotel 039-978-3361 frontoffice@bluemarlin.co.za www.bluemarlinhotel.co.za
Scottburgh Premier Resort Cutty Sark Hotel 039-976-1230 hotel@cuttysark.co.za www.cuttysark.co.za
Pennington Ironwood 039-975-1895 ironwood@scottnet.co.za www.ironwood.co.za
Pennington Selborne Park Golf Estate,Hotel & Spa 039-688-1800 proshop@selborneparkgolfestate.com
Kelso Happy Wanderers Holiday Resort 039-975-1104 happywanderersza@gmail.com www.happywanderers.co.za
Elysium The Laughing Forest 072-135-2362 debbie@laughingforest.co.za www.laughingforest.co.za
Hibberdene Hibberdene Beach Hotel 039-699-2146 hibbhot@gmail.com
Umzumbe Pumula Beach Hotel 039-684-6717 gm@pumulabeachhotel.co.za www.pumulabeachhotel.com
Sea Park Honeywood 039-695-1036 honeywood@honeywoodsa.co.za www.honeywoodsa.co.za
Umtentweni Umthunzi Hotel & Conference 039-695-0852 reservations@umthunzi.co.za www.umthunzi.co.za
Umtentweni Venture Inn Hotel & Conferencing 039-695-0110 ventureinn@gmail.com www.ventureinn@gmail.com
Paddock The Gorgez View 039-679-1345 gm@gorgezview.co.za
Oribi Gorge Oribi Gorge Hotel 039 687-0253 bookings@oribigorge.co.za www.oribigorge.co.za
Harding ANEW Resort Ingeli Forest 039-553-0600 charmaine@anewhotels.co.za www.anewhotels.com
Oribi Gorge The Gorge Private Game Lodge & Spa 033-687-4000 info@thegorge.co.za www.thegorge.co.za or mike@thegorge.co.za
Oslo Beach Hillbillion Estate 082-524-7209 info@hillbillion.co.za www.hillbillion.co.za
Izotsha Izotsha Creek Estate/ Safforn Chefs 082-551-8196 gail@saffronchefs.co.za www.izotshacreek.co.za
St Michaels St. Michaels Sands Hotel 039-315-1230 reservations@stmikes.co.za www.stmichaelssands.co.za
Margate Margate Hotel 039-312-1410 suzette@margatehotel.co.za www.margatehotel.co.za
San Lameer San Lameer Resort Hotel and Spa 039-313-0011 info@sanlameer.com www.sanlameer.co.za
Trafalgar Days at Sea 039-313-0013 Daysatsea.hotel@gmail.com www.daysatsea.co.za
Port Edward The Estuary Country Hotel 039-311-2675 gm@estuaryhotel.co.za www.estuaryhotel.co.za

Port Edward Wild Coast Sun 039-305-9111 sandi.burger@suninternational.com www.suninternational.com/wildcoastsun


